
Kent Archery Association 4-way Invitational
KAA (KAA4WAY)
The Sittingbourne School, 02-21-2026

BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3059024 BATEMAN Paul 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 001D M B M

2027976 GEDALOVICH Tony 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 002D M B M

1043792 TURNER Mark 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 003D M B M

3065488 BARNETT Mike 2 SUSSEX 2 003A M B M

2126883 GREY Tom 2 SUSSEX 2 001A M B M

3003563 LEEMING Matt 2 SUSSEX 2 004A M B M

3071555 SHEFFER Robert 2 SUSSEX 2 002A M B M

3071178 FRENCH Harry 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 001C M B M

2061929 HEATHECOTE Richard 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 004C M B M

2123770 HARPER Gill 4 KENT 2 002B M B M

12 LEAK Brendan 4 KENT 2 003B M B M

3063016 MOCKEVICIUTE Simona 4 KENT 2 001B M B M

9 TRAINOR Phil 4 KENT 2 004B M B M

BW - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3087810 MILES Liz 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 004D W B W

3065062 DUNN Nuala 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 003C W B W

3048415 WAUGH Laurie 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 002C W B W

CM - Compound Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1001602 DUNN Phil 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 007D M C M

1040006 PRETLOVE Jason 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 006D M C M

969446 PURSER Alex 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 005D M C M

3070193 PELLING Max 2 SUSSEX 1 007B M C M

2106891 SUTHERLAND Daniel 2 SUSSEX 1 006B M C M

2018812 SUTHERLAND Gavin 2 SUSSEX 1 005B M C M

1049504 GOULD Steve 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 006A M C M

2037137 REILLY Stuart 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 005A M C M

3026404 BYATT Jason 4 KENT 1 006C M C M

3042003 CLARKE Evan 4 KENT 1 007C M C M

82058657 ROWAN Troy 4 KENT 1 005C M C M

CW - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1043884 FRANKLIN Alice 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 008D W C W

1045891 GRINHAM Jodie 2 SUSSEX 1 008B W C W

1059325 LOADER Vicky 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 008A W C W

3010645 WALSH Claire 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 007A W C W

3024316 BARKWAY Erin 4 KENT 1 008C W C W

LM - Longbow Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3069304 BURNS Dave 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 007A M L M

1057026 COSSEY Harry 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 006A M L M

2023629 LAWRENCE Mark 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 005A M L M

971442 COBBY Ken 2 SUSSEX 2 007C M L M

3046361 KENNET Jim 2 SUSSEX 2 006C M L M

965292 REAY Phil 2 SUSSEX 2 005C M L M

2052082 SLANEY Chris 2 SUSSEX 2 008C M L M

966254 HAWLEY Daniel 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 006D M L M

3002027 WHEATLEY Graham 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 005D M L M

2123503 WHITFIELD Kevan 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 007D M L M

913943 BARKER Geoff 4 KENT 2 006B M L M

3029907 FLINT David 4 KENT 2 008B M L M

3064896 HIBBERD 16 4 KENT 2 007B M L M

3042007 KELLY-HALABI Niamh 4 KENT 2 005B M L M
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Kent Archery Association 4-way Invitational
KAA (KAA4WAY)
The Sittingbourne School, 02-21-2026

LW - Longbow Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2020328 LAWRENCE Sharon 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 2 008A W L W

3054234 OLUFSEN Sandra 3 HAMPSHIRE 2 008D W L W

RM - Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

982748 BUGBEE Ian 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 003B M R M

2032407 JORDAN Chris 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 001B M R M

986372 JUDD Michael 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 004B M R M

1010535 WEST Paul 1 ESSEX/SUFFOLK 1 002B M R M

1044613 GREEN Ben 2 SUSSEX 1 001A M R M

3005451 LAMBIE Kevin 2 SUSSEX 1 003A M R M

3071701 WAIN Andy 2 SUSSEX 1 002A M R M

2034350 BUCKNER Richard 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 003C M R M

3054233 DAVIS Rick 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 002C M R M

3039605 EDWARDS Andy 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 004C M R M

3057603 WRANKMORE Nathan 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 001C M R M

3063015 DAVID Mills 4 KENT 1 003D M R M

3082766 GIRDLER-HUGGETT Shannon 4 KENT 1 004D M R M

2105681 KITE Antony 4 KENT 1 001D M R M

3064370 WHYATT Gavin 4 KENT 1 002D M R M

RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3003562 LEEMING Sarah 2 SUSSEX 1 004A W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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